w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u70 2010 2010
HeldonHeldon
w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
2010
w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
2010
HeldonAftermarket Solenoid Coils
Heldon offers a flexible replacement solution with an

w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
2010 2010
HeldonHeldon
w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
2010
w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
2010 71
Heldon
Afterm
arket Coils
Aftermarket Solenoid Coils
Coil Series 2406
Part No.	 Suit Valve Series	 Brands Coil Fits	 Supply	 Frequency	 Power	 Power	 Temp.	 Weight	 Inner	 Outer
			   Voltage	 H/z	 Cons	 Cons	 Range	 kg	 Pack	 Pack
			   V a.c / DC		  AC	 DC			   Qty	 Qty
2406-240-AC	 2402 Flare & 2403 Solder	 Heldon / Castel	 240 V a.c.	 50/60	 9W	 -	 -40/80°C	 0.190	 1	 20
2406-240-AC	 2402 Flare & 2403 Solder	 Heldon / Castel	 110 V a.c.	 50/60	 9W	 -	 -40/80°C	 0.190	 1	 20
2406-240-AC	 2402 Flare & 2403 Solder	 Heldon / Castel	 24 V a.c.	 50/60	 9W	 -	 -40/80°C	 0.190	 1	 20
2406-240-AC	 2402 Flare & 2403 Solder	 Heldon / Castel	 12 V DC.	 -	 -	 9W	 -40/80°C	 0.190	 1	 20
2406-EVR-240-AC	 EVR Danfoss - Flare & Solder	 Danfoss	 240 V a.c	 50/60	 10W	 -	 -40/80°C	 0.315	 1	 20
2406-EVR-24-AC	 EVR Danfoss - Flare & Solder	 Danfoss	 24 V a.c	 50/60	 10W	 -	 -40/80°C	 0.315	 1	 20
2406-EVR-12-DC	 EVR Danfoss - Flare & Solder	 Danfoss	 12 V DC	 -	 -	 10W	 -40/80°C	 0.315	 1	 20
2405-MAG	 2405 / 2406 / EVR *	 Heldon / Castel / Danfoss	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -40/80°C	 0.120	 1	 1
2406-DIN-LED	 EVR Danfoss - Flare & Solder **	 Danfoss	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -40/80°C	 0.020	 1	 20
*Permanent Magnetic Coil
**Terminal Assemble for 2406-EVR
Coil Series 2405
Part No.	 Suit Valve Series	 Supply Voltage	 Frequency	 Power	 Power	 Temp.	 Weight	 Inner	 Outer
			   H/z	 Consumption	 Consumption	 Range	 kg	 Pack	 Pack
				    AC Watts	 DC Watts			   qty	 qty
2405-240V-AC	 2400 Flare & 2401 Solder	 240 V a.c	 50/60	 9W	 -	 -40/80°C	 0.19	 1	 20
2405-24V-AC	 2400 Flare & 2401 Solder	 24 V a.c	 50/60	 9W	 -	 -40/80°C	 0.19	 1	 20
2405-MAG	 2405 / 2406 / EVR *	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -40/80°C	 0.120	 1	 1
*Permanent Magnetic Coil
Solenoid Coil Range - 2406 Series
Fits new series 2402 & 2403 Solenoid Valves

50.3
44.8
39.7
34
.0
M3 Threaded Insert
30
.5
46
.0
51
34
28 28
2406 With Terminal Box
2405-MAG
2406 2406-EVR
2406-DIN-LED